
                           Arrowhead Inviational
                               Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/04/2025
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    63  Muskego                                     (19:35.4  97:56.8 1:11.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ella Anschutz           12   18:50.3
  2      2  Lola Janiszewski        12   19:00.7
  3     19  Maggie Strasser         9    20:01.7
  4     20  Macy Mattison           10   20:01.9
  5     21  Ryleigh Hinsenkamp      11   20:02.2
  6   ( 36) Riley Hill              12   20:40.8
  7   ( 40) Layla Augustine         9    20:46.7

  2.    67  Wauwatosa East                              (19:51.4  99:17.0 0:25.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Fallyn Moye             12   19:34.7
  2     13  Loey Anderson           10   19:52.2
  3     14  Hanane Pokrandt         12   19:52.9
  4     15  Elsa Krueger            10   19:56.7
  5     17  Rachel Handrich         10   20:00.5
  6   ( 22) Elise Gardiner          12   20:04.7
  7   ( 38) Megan McCaffrey         12   20:44.4

  3.   118  Whitefish Bay                               (20:13.4  101:06.8 1:49.9)
==========================================================
  1      9  Ella Kukuk              11   19:36.3
  2     12  Rose Block              10   19:50.7
  3     18  Ella Adams              9    20:01.3
  4     27  Selin Gurses            12   20:12.3
  5     52  Evie Boerschinger       11   21:26.2
  6   ( 61) Nina Milia              11   21:45.3
  7   (112) Amelia O'Sullivan       10   24:11.4

  4.   137  University School of Milwaukee              (20:16.7  101:23.1 1:42.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Cate Kohli              11   19:14.1
  2     24  Ainsley Polston         10   20:05.2
  3     32  Anastasia Marich        12   20:33.2
  4     33  Ksenija Marich          9    20:34.2
  5     44  Sloan Becker            10   20:56.4
  6   ( 55) Grace Walters           10   21:27.7
  7   (103) Lucy Konkol             11   23:30.4

  5.   143  Homestead                                   (20:22.3  101:51.4 2:31.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Mara Gaskin             11   19:14.1
  2      6  Sivan Wallace           10   19:30.3
  3     23  Riley Spaulding         10   20:04.8
  4     47  Tilly Micallef          10   21:16.9
  5     62  Alina Holbrook          11   21:45.3
  6   ( 86) Mandy Lin               10   22:40.3
  7   ( 93) Madeline Gotz           12   23:05.7

  6.   150  Pewaukee                                    (20:25.5  102:07.1 1:52.8)
==========================================================
  1      7  Katie Murphy            12   19:31.5
  2     25  Corinne Sniff           10   20:05.8
  3     30  Andi Gudeyon            11   20:20.8
  4     39  Maddie Bruce            10   20:44.7
  5     49  Sophia Betz             11   21:24.3
  6   ( 58) Julia Galow             9    21:33.9
  7   ( 59) Violet Herington        9    21:35.9

  7.   203  Germantown                                  (20:53.8  104:29.0 1:47.8)
==========================================================
  1     11  Kierta Siegert          11   19:50.1



  2     35  Samyiah Fox             12   20:38.6
  3     43  Elise Olson             12   20:55.1
  4     54  Savannah Wendorf        12   21:27.3
  5     60  Addie Timm              11   21:37.9
  6   ( 79) Madeline Quesenberry    10   22:23.5
  7   ( 80) Carley Lorbecki         11   22:23.8

  8.   238  Arrowhead                                   (21:16.0  106:19.7 2:27.4)
==========================================================
  1     10  Alana Bigelow           10   19:43.3
  2     46  Helen Chuckel           9    21:09.5
  3     48  Anna Shotola            11   21:21.9
  4     65  Addy Groff              10   21:54.3
  5     69  Ellie Nies              10   22:10.7
  6   ( 72) Zoe West                11   22:17.2
  7   ( 77) Elise Gremban           11   22:21.4

  9.   245  Mukwonago                                   (21:12.3  106:01.2 1:18.2)
==========================================================
  1     37  Sammie Wiebelhaus       12   20:42.7
  2     41  Gabby Hartman           10   20:47.5
  3     45  Taylor Baumann          12   20:59.3
  4     56  Brooklyn Verhagen       10   21:30.8
  5     66  Aubrey Lange            10   22:00.9
  6   ( 74) Ava Ketterhagen         12   22:17.9
  7   ( 75) Caitlyn Thomas          9    22:18.9

 10.   263  Kettle Moraine                              (21:21.2  106:45.8 2:08.2)
==========================================================
  1     28  Lola Schwartz           12   20:15.2
  2     42  Kennedy Gliniecki       9    20:48.4
  3     51  Makenna Holzhauer       10   21:25.5
  4     64  Anniston Ricks          10   21:53.3
  5     78  Anastasia Swanson       10   22:23.4
  6   ( 83) Tara Stafeil            12   22:33.5
  7   ( 87) Grace Wagner            11   22:43.3

 11.   320  Janesville Craig                            (21:49.5  109:07.2 2:18.9)
==========================================================
  1     29  Lucia Coleman           10   20:17.4
  2     63  Zoey Ziegler            11   21:46.2
  3     68  Molly Cunningham        11   22:07.7
  4     76  Zoe Faber               10   22:19.6
  5     84  Kaylie Conway           12   22:36.3
  6   ( 92) Annabelle Richard       12   23:04.9
  7   (100) Harper Ennocenti        9    23:20.0

 12.   324  Divine Savior Holy Angels                   (21:52.4  109:21.8 4:00.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Ava Johnsen             12   19:08.6
  2     50  Helen Tamburrino        10   21:25.0
  3     82  Charlotte Fleming       10   22:30.9
  4     94  Sophia Benz             10   23:07.9
  5     95  Lola Bergan             11   23:09.4
  6   ( 99) Emmie North             9    23:19.6
  7   (111) Megan Rentmeester       11   24:02.8

 13.   334  Fort Atkinson                               (21:59.2  109:55.6 3:08.3)
==========================================================
  1     26  Addison Miller          10   20:10.1
  2     53  Mia Bilau               11   21:27.1
  3     70  Ava Leurquin            12   22:13.8
  4     88  Vaida Moritz            9    22:46.2
  5     97  Mackenna Farrell        12   23:18.4
  6   (101) Felicity Kuefler        10   23:26.3
  7   (116) Mya Wenhardt            12   25:06.2

 14.   396  Badger                                      (22:34.6  112:52.6 3:38.6)
==========================================================



  1     16  Maelynn Smith           11   20:00.4
  2     71  Mattaline Konrad        9    22:16.4
  3     98  Sophie Solverson        10   23:19.4
  4    105  Sienna Arthur           9    23:37.4
  5    106  Natalea Brown           12   23:39.0
  6   (110) Maura Trybula           10   23:59.7
  7   (115) Frankie DeLoach         11   25:05.0

 15.   402  Madison Memorial                            (22:33.3  112:46.1 1:54.2)
==========================================================
  1     57  Bani Talwar             12   21:32.6
  2     67  Elia Cochran            10   22:04.9
  3     85  Raena Grainger          12   22:39.7
  4     91  Kendall Weier           10   23:02.1
  5    102  Zoey Regehr             11   23:26.8
  6   (107) Tessa Lundgren          12   23:42.1
  7   (108) Anya Harris             12   23:45.6

 16.   442  Waukesha North                              (23:37.3  118:06.4 5:45.7)
==========================================================
  1     31  Lorelai Burie           10   20:25.8
  2     73  Sage Meler              9    22:17.7
  3     90  Sam Van Gorder          9    23:00.6
  4    123  Zuwena Waul             11   26:10.8
  5    125  Klara Vokurkova         9    26:11.5
  6   (126) Keilani Ramirez         9    27:21.9
  7   (127) Sophia Westrick         9    27:48.0

 17.   456  Brookfield Academy                          (23:24.1  117:00.4 5:10.5)
==========================================================
  1     34  Mila Libbey             10   20:35.3
  2     81  Charlotte Cambray       9    22:27.9
  3    109  Ellie Wenger            9    23:47.5
  4    113  Clem Laur               10   24:23.9
  5    119  Joline Barbieri         10   25:45.8
  6   (121) Gabriella Soryal        9    25:53.4
  7   (124) Audrey Brickman         11   26:11.5

 18.   563  West Bend West                              (25:55.7  129:38.3 6:50.4)
==========================================================
  1     89  Ashlyn Fortney          12   22:47.7
  2     96  Layla Reichenberge      12   23:13.5
  3    117  Lexi Rouse              11   25:26.7
  4    130  Lillian Baylor          11   28:32.3
  5    131  Laura Grnja             12   29:38.1
  6   (132) Aubrey Karl             9    30:04.4
  7   (133) Emely Bolanos           11   30:56.3

 19.   578  Madison La Follette                         (25:09.1  125:45.4 2:18.9)
==========================================================
  1    104  Maelee Berkel           9    23:35.7
  2    114  Emma Von Dollen         12   24:56.6
  3    118  Anika Helms             12   25:31.3
  4    120  Abigal Dalton           12   25:47.2
  5    122  Madelyn Larkin          10   25:54.6
  6   (128) Emerson Smith           10   28:02.7
  7   (129) Sloane Williams         12   28:17.4



                                Arrowhead Inviational
                                     Hartland, WI
                           Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                      10/04/2025
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ella Anschutz      12   Muskego                      18:50.3  6:04 
    2    2 Lola Janiszewski   12   Muskego                      19:00.7  6:08 
    3    3 Ava Johnsen        12   Divine Savior Holy Angels    19:08.6  6:10 
    4    4 Cate Kohli         11   University School of Milwauk 19:14.1  6:12 
    5    5 Mara Gaskin        11   Homestead                    19:14.1  6:12 
    6    6 Sivan Wallace      10   Homestead                    19:30.3  6:17 
    7    7 Katie Murphy       12   Pewaukee                     19:31.5  6:18 
    8    8 Fallyn Moye        12   Wauwatosa East               19:34.7  6:19 
    9    9 Ella Kukuk         11   Whitefish Bay                19:36.3  6:19 
   10   10 Alana Bigelow      10   Arrowhead                    19:43.3  6:21 
   11   11 Kierta Siegert     11   Germantown                   19:50.1  6:24 
   12   12 Rose Block         10   Whitefish Bay                19:50.7  6:24 
   13   13 Loey Anderson      10   Wauwatosa East               19:52.2  6:24 
   14   14 Hanane Pokrandt    12   Wauwatosa East               19:52.9  6:24 
   15   15 Elsa Krueger       10   Wauwatosa East               19:56.7  6:26 
   16   16 Maelynn Smith      11   Badger                       20:00.4  6:27 
   17   17 Rachel Handrich    10   Wauwatosa East               20:00.5  6:27 
   18   18 Ella Adams         9    Whitefish Bay                20:01.3  6:27 
   19   19 Maggie Strasser    9    Muskego                      20:01.7  6:27 
   20   20 Macy Mattison      10   Muskego                      20:01.9  6:27 
   21   21 Ryleigh Hinsenkamp 11   Muskego                      20:02.2  6:27 
   22   22 Elise Gardiner     12   Wauwatosa East               20:04.7  6:28 
   23   23 Riley Spaulding    10   Homestead                    20:04.8  6:28 
   24   24 Ainsley Polston    10   University School of Milwauk 20:05.2  6:28 
   25   25 Corinne Sniff      10   Pewaukee                     20:05.8  6:29 
   26   26 Addison Miller     10   Fort Atkinson                20:10.1  6:30 
   27   27 Selin Gurses       12   Whitefish Bay                20:12.3  6:31 
   28   28 Lola Schwartz      12   Kettle Moraine               20:15.2  6:32 
   29   29 Lucia Coleman      10   Janesville Craig             20:17.4  6:32 
   30   30 Andi Gudeyon       11   Pewaukee                     20:20.8  6:33 
   31   31 Lorelai Burie      10   Waukesha North               20:25.8  6:35 
   32   32 Anastasia Marich   12   University School of Milwauk 20:33.2  6:37 
   33   33 Ksenija Marich     9    University School of Milwauk 20:34.2  6:38 
   34   34 Mila Libbey        10   Brookfield Academy           20:35.3  6:38 
   35   35 Samyiah Fox        12   Germantown                   20:38.6  6:39 
   36   36 Riley Hill         12   Muskego                      20:40.8  6:40 
   37   37 Sammie Wiebelhaus  12   Mukwonago                    20:42.7  6:40 
   38   38 Megan McCaffrey    12   Wauwatosa East               20:44.4  6:41 
   39   39 Maddie Bruce       10   Pewaukee                     20:44.7  6:41 
   40   40 Layla Augustine    9    Muskego                      20:46.7  6:42 
   41   41 Gabby Hartman      10   Mukwonago                    20:47.5  6:42 
   42      Kaelyn Murray      12   Muskego                      20:48.3  6:42 
   43   42 Kennedy Gliniecki  9    Kettle Moraine               20:48.4  6:42 
   44   43 Elise Olson        12   Germantown                   20:55.1  6:44 
   45   44 Sloan Becker       10   University School of Milwauk 20:56.4  6:45 
   46   45 Taylor Baumann     12   Mukwonago                    20:59.3  6:46 
   47      Katie Rea          12   Wauwatosa East               21:07.5  6:48 
   48   46 Helen Chuckel      9    Arrowhead                    21:09.5  6:49 
   49      Claire Christie    9    Wauwatosa East               21:12.3  6:50 
   50   47 Tilly Micallef     10   Homestead                    21:16.9  6:51 
   51      Abbey Schultz      12   Muskego                      21:21.0  6:53 
   52   48 Anna Shotola       11   Arrowhead                    21:21.9  6:53 
   53   49 Sophia Betz        11   Pewaukee                     21:24.3  6:54 
   54      Payton Mulligan    9    Muskego                      21:24.9  6:54 
   55   50 Helen Tamburrino   10   Divine Savior Holy Angels    21:25.0  6:54 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                Arrowhead Inviational
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                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   51 Makenna Holzhauer  10   Kettle Moraine               21:25.5  6:54 
   57   52 Evie Boerschinger  11   Whitefish Bay                21:26.2  6:54 
   58   53 Mia Bilau          11   Fort Atkinson                21:27.1  6:55 
   59   54 Savannah Wendorf   12   Germantown                   21:27.3  6:55 
   60   55 Grace Walters      10   University School of Milwauk 21:27.7  6:55 
   61   56 Brooklyn Verhagen  10   Mukwonago                    21:30.8  6:56 
   62   57 Bani Talwar        12   Madison Memorial             21:32.6  6:57 
   63   58 Julia Galow        9    Pewaukee                     21:33.9  6:57 
   64   59 Violet Herington   9    Pewaukee                     21:35.9  6:58 
   65   60 Addie Timm         11   Germantown                   21:37.9  6:58 
   66   61 Nina Milia         11   Whitefish Bay                21:45.3  7:01 
   67   62 Alina Holbrook     11   Homestead                    21:45.3  7:01 
   68   63 Zoey Ziegler       11   Janesville Craig             21:46.2  7:01 
   69      Mya Collum         10   Wauwatosa East               21:47.4  7:01 
   70   64 Anniston Ricks     10   Kettle Moraine               21:53.3  7:03 
   71   65 Addy Groff         10   Arrowhead                    21:54.3  7:04 
   72   66 Aubrey Lange       10   Mukwonago                    22:00.9  7:06 
   73   67 Elia Cochran       10   Madison Memorial             22:04.9  7:07 
   74   68 Molly Cunningham   11   Janesville Craig             22:07.7  7:08 
   75   69 Ellie Nies         10   Arrowhead                    22:10.7  7:09 
   76   70 Ava Leurquin       12   Fort Atkinson                22:13.8  7:10 
   77   71 Mattaline Konrad   9    Badger                       22:16.4  7:11 
   78   72 Zoe West           11   Arrowhead                    22:17.2  7:11 
   79   73 Sage Meler         9    Waukesha North               22:17.7  7:11 
   80   74 Ava Ketterhagen    12   Mukwonago                    22:17.9  7:11 
   81      Sabina Malak       9    Wauwatosa East               22:18.5  7:11 
   82   75 Caitlyn Thomas     9    Mukwonago                    22:18.9  7:11 
   83      Evelyn Friske      10   Pewaukee                     22:18.9  7:11 
   84      Ella Bartz         12   Wauwatosa East               22:19.5  7:12 
   85   76 Zoe Faber          10   Janesville Craig             22:19.6  7:12 
   86   77 Elise Gremban      11   Arrowhead                    22:21.4  7:12 
   87   78 Anastasia Swanson  10   Kettle Moraine               22:23.4  7:13 
   88   79 Madeline Quesenber 10   Germantown                   22:23.5  7:13 
   89   80 Carley Lorbecki    11   Germantown                   22:23.8  7:13 
   90      Abbie Sisel        9    Muskego                      22:24.5  7:13 
   91      Libby Gnewuch      10   Mukwonago                    22:25.4  7:14 
   92      Teagan Eales       11   Pewaukee                     22:25.9  7:14 
   93      Mallory Arthur     10   Wauwatosa East               22:26.6  7:14 
   94   81 Charlotte Cambray  9    Brookfield Academy           22:27.9  7:14 
   95   82 Charlotte Fleming  10   Divine Savior Holy Angels    22:30.9  7:15 
   96      Ashley Kozik       10   Arrowhead                    22:31.2  7:15 
   97      Ava Borchardt      12   Germantown                   22:32.1  7:16 
   98   83 Tara Stafeil       12   Kettle Moraine               22:33.5  7:16 
   99   84 Kaylie Conway      12   Janesville Craig             22:36.3  7:17 
  100   85 Raena Grainger     12   Madison Memorial             22:39.7  7:18 
  101   86 Mandy Lin          10   Homestead                    22:40.3  7:18 
  102      Reese Gendrich     9    Wauwatosa East               22:43.3  7:19 
  103   87 Grace Wagner       11   Kettle Moraine               22:43.3  7:19 
  104   88 Vaida Moritz       9    Fort Atkinson                22:46.2  7:20 
  105      Mia Timmerman      9    Kettle Moraine               22:47.5  7:21 
  106   89 Ashlyn Fortney     12   West Bend West               22:47.7  7:21 
  107   90 Sam Van Gorder     9    Waukesha North               23:00.6  7:25 
  108      Anne Drinan        12   Germantown                   23:00.9  7:25 
  109   91 Kendall Weier      10   Madison Memorial             23:02.1  7:25 
  110      Lila Hicks         12   Wauwatosa East               23:03.7  7:26 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  111   92 Annabelle Richard  12   Janesville Craig             23:04.9  7:26 
  112   93 Madeline Gotz      12   Homestead                    23:05.7  7:27 
  113   94 Sophia Benz        10   Divine Savior Holy Angels    23:07.9  7:27 
  114      Mya Dlugi          9    Mukwonago                    23:08.6  7:27 
  115      Janelle Kelley     10   Pewaukee                     23:08.7  7:27 
  116   95 Lola Bergan        11   Divine Savior Holy Angels    23:09.4  7:28 
  117   96 Layla Reichenberge 12   West Bend West               23:13.5  7:29 
  118   97 Mackenna Farrell   12   Fort Atkinson                23:18.4  7:31 
  119   98 Sophie Solverson   10   Badger                       23:19.4  7:31 
  120   99 Emmie North        9    Divine Savior Holy Angels    23:19.6  7:31 
  121      Sara Fifield       12   Muskego                      23:19.6  7:31 
  122  100 Harper Ennocenti   9    Janesville Craig             23:20.0  7:31 
  123      Bella Foley        9    Arrowhead                    23:25.4  7:33 
  124  101 Felicity Kuefler   10   Fort Atkinson                23:26.3  7:33 
  125  102 Zoey Regehr        11   Madison Memorial             23:26.8  7:33 
  126  103 Lucy Konkol        11   University School of Milwauk 23:30.4  7:34 
  127      Sara Kleinhans     12   Arrowhead                    23:35.2  7:36 
  128  104 Maelee Berkel      9    Madison La Follette          23:35.7  7:36 
  129  105 Sienna Arthur      9    Badger                       23:37.4  7:37 
  130  106 Natalea Brown      12   Badger                       23:39.0  7:37 
  131  107 Tessa Lundgren     12   Madison Memorial             23:42.1  7:38 
  132  108 Anya Harris        12   Madison Memorial             23:45.6  7:39 
  133      Audrey Young       10   Wauwatosa East               23:46.2  7:40 
  134      Anika Noel         12   Muskego                      23:47.5  7:40 
  135  109 Ellie Wenger       9    Brookfield Academy           23:47.5  7:40 
  136      Irelyn Young       9    Germantown                   23:47.7  7:40 
  137      Ella Pedersen      10   Germantown                   23:48.4  7:40 
  138      Gracie Johnson     9    Arrowhead                    23:53.7  7:42 
  139      Rachel Broeckert   9    Wauwatosa East               23:55.9  7:43 
  140  110 Maura Trybula      10   Badger                       23:59.7  7:44 
  141      Emma Dillinger     10   Muskego                      24:00.8  7:44 
  142      Grace Trevey       9    Wauwatosa East               24:01.9  7:45 
  143  111 Megan Rentmeester  11   Divine Savior Holy Angels    24:02.8  7:45 
  144      Julianne Sheffield 10   Madison Memorial             24:04.7  7:45 
  145      Taylor Baker       9    Homestead                    24:05.1  7:46 
  146      Charlotte Hopkins  9    Janesville Craig             24:06.2  7:46 
  147      Chloe Kizewski     11   Wauwatosa East               24:06.4  7:46 
  148      Olivia Rozeski     12   Muskego                      24:07.1  7:46 
  149      Addison Charleswor 9    Homestead                    24:07.5  7:46 
  150      Grace Goelz        9    Muskego                      24:09.6  7:47 
  151      Baylee Miller      11   Janesville Craig             24:09.7  7:47 
  152  112 Amelia O'Sullivan  10   Whitefish Bay                24:11.4  7:48 
  153      Sophie Takala      10   Arrowhead                    24:15.5  7:49 
  154      Rylee Hepfner      11   Arrowhead                    24:17.3  7:50 
  155      Claire Mitby       10   Madison Memorial             24:22.5  7:51 
  156      Jordan Peterburs   11   Homestead                    24:23.1  7:51 
  157      Abigail Sumka      11   Wauwatosa East               24:23.2  7:51 
  158  113 Clem Laur          10   Brookfield Academy           24:23.9  7:52 
  159      Lauren Fuller      10   Homestead                    24:26.0  7:52 
  160      Josephine Nolan    11   Divine Savior Holy Angels    24:27.5  7:53 
  161      Elise Monfeli      9    Pewaukee                     24:28.2  7:53 
  162      Eris McAnally      9    Pewaukee                     24:29.4  7:53 
  163      Kelsey Hart        12   Homestead                    24:30.2  7:54 
  164      Kamryn Anderson    11   Janesville Craig             24:30.6  7:54 
  165      Hailey Sadowski    10   Germantown                   24:32.8  7:55 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  166      Adi Davis          11   Kettle Moraine               24:36.0  7:56 
  167      Paizlei Nestleroad 10   Madison Memorial             24:37.2  7:56 
  168      Lilly Altgilbers   9    Pewaukee                     24:40.8  7:57 
  169      Samantha Brunner   11   Muskego                      24:41.9  7:57 
  170      Adelle Frederick   11   Wauwatosa East               24:42.4  7:58 
  171      Addie Geisler      12   Muskego                      24:46.4  7:59 
  172      Brooke Jakubowski  12   Germantown                   24:47.1  7:59 
  173      Anna Wilson        11   Kettle Moraine               24:50.1  8:00 
  174      Adelaide Priestaf  9    Divine Savior Holy Angels    24:50.1  8:00 
  175      Anna Curatola      12   Muskego                      24:51.7  8:01 
  176      Annalyse Bedard    11   Mukwonago                    24:52.3  8:01 
  177      Anna Miller        12   Divine Savior Holy Angels    24:56.1  8:02 
  178  114 Emma Von Dollen    12   Madison La Follette          24:56.6  8:02 
  179      Delia Regan        11   Wauwatosa East               24:58.5  8:03 
  180      Emma Schmid        11   Kettle Moraine               24:59.1  8:03 
  181      Ella Molnar        12   Germantown                   24:59.6  8:03 
  182  115 Frankie Deloach    11   Badger                       25:05.0  8:05 
  183      Alexandra Kennedy  9    Homestead                    25:05.9  8:05 
  184  116 Mya Wenhardt       12   Fort Atkinson                25:06.2  8:05 
  185      Lily Krizek        9    University School of Milwauk 25:08.7  8:06 
  186      Elena Kriehn       11   Whitefish Bay                25:10.4  8:07 
  187      Reese Fechter      9    Arrowhead                    25:11.2  8:07 
  188      Alayna Fielder     11   Madison Memorial             25:12.3  8:07 
  189      Ava Wilkey         10   Muskego                      25:14.0  8:08 
  190      Alexis Mautz       9    Kettle Moraine               25:14.2  8:08 
  191      Gabs Wooten        10   Arrowhead                    25:15.9  8:08 
  192      Lauren Goelz       9    Muskego                      25:16.3  8:09 
  193      Kayden Jarvis      10   Badger                       25:16.5  8:09 
  194      Miah Butinas       11   Badger                       25:16.6  8:09 
  195      Luisa Lerch        10   Homestead                    25:18.3  8:09 
  196      Ella Gotz          11   Homestead                    25:23.7  8:11 
  197      Anna Aufderheide   12   Homestead                    25:25.4  8:11 
  198  117 Lexi Rouse         11   West Bend West               25:26.7  8:12 
  199      Reese Plautz       12   Homestead                    25:27.8  8:12 
  200      Elaina Bobrowitz   11   Arrowhead                    25:30.5  8:13 
  201      Madison Smith      9    Arrowhead                    25:31.0  8:13 
  202  118 Anika Helms        12   Madison La Follette          25:31.3  8:13 
  203      Caedence Gliniecki 11   Kettle Moraine               25:31.9  8:14 
  204      Olivia Figueroa    12   Arrowhead                    25:32.5  8:14 
  205      Madeline Agg       10   Muskego                      25:33.5  8:14 
  206      Amarea Dantzler    9    Wauwatosa East               25:39.3  8:16 
  207      Julia Brady        9    Whitefish Bay                25:41.9  8:17 
  208      Candy Garcia-Moloh 12   Divine Savior Holy Angels    25:42.6  8:17 
  209      Anna Gallup        11   Badger                       25:44.2  8:18 
  210      Olive Sisel        9    Muskego                      25:45.4  8:18 
  211  119 Joline Barbieri    10   Brookfield Academy           25:45.8  8:18 
  212  120 Abigal Dalton      12   Madison La Follette          25:47.2  8:18 
  213      Angela Bengtson    10   Germantown                   25:48.0  8:19 
  214      Grace Robinson     10   Arrowhead                    25:48.8  8:19 
  215      Morgan Bashaw      11   Homestead                    25:49.2  8:19 
  216      Audrey Ewald       9    Wauwatosa East               25:50.7  8:20 
  217      Elizabeth Hartnett 12   Wauwatosa East               25:52.3  8:20 
  218      Auralia Tortomasi  9    Kettle Moraine               25:53.1  8:20 
  219  121 Gabriella Soryal   9    Brookfield Academy           25:53.4  8:20 
  220  122 Madelyn Larkin     10   Madison La Follette          25:54.6  8:21 
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  221      Addison Price      12   Madison Memorial             25:56.9  8:22 
  222      Sarah Plambeck     11   Germantown                   25:57.4  8:22 
  223      Brooke Barleben    9    Muskego                      25:59.7  8:22 
  224      Ella Anacarrow-Di  9    Mukwonago                    26:00.1  8:23 
  225      Olivia Nencka      11   Divine Savior Holy Angels    26:02.6  8:23 
  226      Naomi Tost         9    Badger                       26:06.3  8:25 
  227      Whitney May        11   Fort Atkinson                26:06.3  8:25 
  228      Peyton Gilson      11   Fort Atkinson                26:06.7  8:25 
  229      Meha Dasgupta      11   Madison Memorial             26:08.6  8:25 
  230      McKinley Irace     9    Badger                       26:10.7  8:26 
  231  123 Zuwena Waul        11   Waukesha North               26:10.8  8:26 
  232  124 Audrey Brickman    11   Brookfield Academy           26:11.5  8:26 
  233  125 Klara Vokurkova    9    Waukesha North               26:11.5  8:26 
  234      Cassidy Anderson   9    Kettle Moraine               26:21.5  8:30 
  235      Keagan Frahm       10   Homestead                    26:24.9  8:31 
  236      Sienna Sachse      11   Pewaukee                     26:25.2  8:31 
  237      Lauren Groessel    9    Janesville Craig             26:26.4  8:31 
  238      Clare Kanters      11   Germantown                   26:27.3  8:31 
  239      Enix Boyd          11   Wauwatosa East               26:32.5  8:33 
  240      Ella Slinde        10   Janesville Craig             26:38.8  8:35 
  241      Shira Heifetz      9    Madison Memorial             26:40.3  8:36 
  242      Jayne Lindee       9    Arrowhead                    26:40.8  8:36 
  243      Layla Brown        10   Arrowhead                    26:41.4  8:36 
  244      Ruth Cooper        9    Fort Atkinson                26:44.9  8:37 
  245      Stella Perske      9    Arrowhead                    26:46.4  8:38 
  246      Ava Rodenbaugh     9    Arrowhead                    26:46.8  8:38 
  247      Melody Zhang       10   Wauwatosa East               26:48.0  8:38 
  248      Marlowe Rathburn   12   Whitefish Bay                26:49.0  8:38 
  249      Sofia Konkol       12   Wauwatosa East               26:51.5  8:39 
  250      Keira Doyne        9    Muskego                      26:53.3  8:40 
  251      Macy Zess          9    Whitefish Bay                26:55.5  8:40 
  252      Carly Czubakowski  10   Wauwatosa East               26:57.9  8:41 
  253      Callyn Ness        10   University School of Milwauk 27:01.4  8:42 
  254      Grace Tess         9    Fort Atkinson                27:03.9  8:43 
  255      Erica Veley        12   Muskego                      27:08.5  8:45 
  256      Gianna Marr        9    Badger                       27:13.5  8:46 
  257      Aubree Lundgren    11   Madison Memorial             27:15.0  8:47 
  258      Makenna Olson      11   Badger                       27:18.8  8:48 
  259      Ella Jahns         12   Badger                       27:19.2  8:48 
  260      Willow Conner      12   Mukwonago                    27:20.5  8:48 
  261  126 Keilani Ramirez    9    Waukesha North               27:21.9  8:49 
  262      Lilly Elmer        9    Pewaukee                     27:31.8  8:52 
  263      Madelyn Meek       9    Wauwatosa East               27:32.1  8:52 
  264      Caleigh Durham     10   Brookfield Academy           27:32.7  8:52 
  265      Audrey Craig       11   Mukwonago                    27:35.4  8:53 
  266      Mikeyla Soto       9    Janesville Craig             27:36.5  8:54 
  267      Julia Cooper       11   Fort Atkinson                27:40.0  8:55 
  268      Zoey Grekso        12   Germantown                   27:42.4  8:56 
  269      Annika Manthy      10   Wauwatosa East               27:45.4  8:57 
  270  127 Sophia Westrick    9    Waukesha North               27:48.0  8:57 
  271      Sophia Keppler     9    Brookfield Academy           27:48.2  8:57 
  272      Jaeden Dlugi       10   Mukwonago                    27:49.0  8:58 
  273      Ruby Wirtz         9    Madison Memorial             27:50.4  8:58 
  274      Anna Guckenberg    12   Wauwatosa East               27:50.7  8:58 
  275      Trinity Lewis      10   Germantown                   27:53.9  8:59 
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  276      Eleanor Tyrrell    10   Divine Savior Holy Angels    27:55.8  9:00 
  277      Hailey May         11   Mukwonago                    27:58.4  9:01 
  278      Hailey Finkelmeyer 11   Madison Memorial             27:58.9  9:01 
  279      Addy Hodges        10   Whitefish Bay                28:00.4  9:01 
  280      Lila Krajewski     11   Homestead                    28:01.2  9:02 
  281      Della Rau          10   Whitefish Bay                28:01.8  9:02 
  282      Tegan Dunsirn      10   Whitefish Bay                28:02.0  9:02 
  283  128 Emerson Smith      10   Madison La Follette          28:02.7  9:02 
  284      Emily Hartnett     10   Wauwatosa East               28:04.1  9:03 
  285      Della Bruner       11   Pewaukee                     28:10.1  9:04 
  286      Chloe Reeser       11   Madison Memorial             28:14.1  9:06 
  287      Jianna Jaeckle     10   Brookfield Academy           28:16.7  9:07 
  288  129 Sloane Williams    12   Madison La Follette          28:17.4  9:07 
  289      Sasha Watson       10   Madison Memorial             28:19.9  9:08 
  290      Lucia Rey          11   Madison Memorial             28:21.5  9:08 
  291      Teresa Rodrigo Mar 12   Arrowhead                    28:21.8  9:08 
  292      Edie Frick         11   Janesville Craig             28:26.4  9:10 
  293      Holly Van Maanen   10   Madison Memorial             28:31.4  9:11 
  294  130 Lillian Baylor     11   West Bend West               28:32.3  9:12 
  295      Laura Geisler      10   Arrowhead                    28:33.0  9:12 
  296      Carolina Islas     12   Divine Savior Holy Angels    28:34.7  9:12 
  297      Abigail Herman     10   Wauwatosa East               28:38.9  9:14 
  298      Alice Lemke        12   Homestead                    28:43.7  9:15 
  299      Cami Phillips      9    Arrowhead                    28:43.8  9:15 
  300      Klloe Wenhardt     9    Fort Atkinson                28:55.2  9:19 
  301      Olivia Allen       11   Divine Savior Holy Angels    28:57.0  9:20 
  302      Ellie Ankerson     11   Germantown                   29:04.9  9:22 
  303      Noemie Caharel     10   Whitefish Bay                29:08.3  9:23 
  304      Brooke Bengtson    10   Germantown                   29:10.6  9:24 
  305      Magdalina Farrell  9    Fort Atkinson                29:11.1  9:24 
  306      Alana Olstad       10   Germantown                   29:14.2  9:25 
  307      Natalie Menzl      10   Germantown                   29:16.9  9:26 
  308      Lucy Orlowski      9    Germantown                   29:17.7  9:26 
  309      Shannon Van Roo    9    Arrowhead                    29:27.6  9:29 
  310  131 Laura Grnja        12   West Bend West               29:38.1  9:33 
  311      Ashlyn Perhach     11   Wauwatosa East               29:52.5  9:37 
  312      Annabelle Kane Ter 9    Mukwonago                    29:58.1  9:39 
  313      Elaina Regenold    10   Janesville Craig             29:58.8  9:39 
  314      Grace Moldavsky    10   Homestead                    30:04.2  9:41 
  315  132 Aubrey Karl        9    West Bend West               30:04.4  9:41 
  316      Izzie Scott        12   Whitefish Bay                30:28.8  9:49 
  317      Olivia Baumgartner 9    Arrowhead                    30:36.7  9:52 
  318      Emma Andrews       12   Whitefish Bay                30:46.3  9:55 
  319      Maeve Maloney      11   Kettle Moraine               30:47.3  9:55 
  320      Julissa Crespo     9    Madison Memorial             30:49.8  9:56 
  321      Abby Subedi        9    Brookfield Academy           30:53.6  9:57 
  322      Ava Humphrey       10   Badger                       30:55.9  9:58 
  323  133 Emely Bolanos      11   West Bend West               30:56.3  9:58 
  324      Maria Swanson      12   Kettle Moraine               31:06.0 10:01 
  325      Adeline Navarre    10   Homestead                    31:11.5 10:03 
  326      Kahlie Holloway    11   Germantown                   31:15.7 10:04 
  327      Sandra Medina Flor 11   Madison La Follette          31:32.0 10:09 
  328      Kaylie Ziarek      10   Divine Savior Holy Angels    31:40.8 10:12 
  329      Kristin Wiebe      12   Homestead                    31:40.9 10:12 
  330      Soraya Strohbusch  11   Fort Atkinson                31:43.9 10:13 
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  331      Emma Janisch       12   Madison Memorial             31:44.2 10:13 
  332      Lizzie Blodgett    10   Germantown                   31:45.4 10:14 
  333      Brielle Knaack     11   Wauwatosa East               31:55.6 10:17 
  334      Caitlyn Holmes     10   Badger                       31:56.4 10:17 
  335      Emery Domer        10   University School of Milwauk 31:57.2 10:18 
  336      Zoe Gabik          12   Whitefish Bay                31:59.5 10:18 
  337      Ella Dring         11   Muskego                      32:01.5 10:19 
  338      Brynn Borkowski    9    Mukwonago                    32:02.1 10:19 
  339      Chloe Lupiezowiec  10   Madison Memorial             32:08.7 10:21 
  340      Emily Beer         9    Muskego                      32:10.0 10:22 
  341      Sami Anibas        10   Madison Memorial             32:12.9 10:23 
  342      Lucy Diericks      10   Arrowhead                    32:23.1 10:26 
  343      Brooke Kuspa       9    Muskego                      32:25.1 10:27 
  344      Julia Needle       10   Badger                       32:38.9 10:31 
  345      Evelyn Munoz       10   Waukesha North               32:41.6 10:32 
  346      Chloe Droessler    10   Arrowhead                    32:53.9 10:36 
  347      Elianna Zaldivar   11   Madison Memorial             32:55.8 10:36 
  348      Morgan Longoria    11   Wauwatosa East               33:12.0 10:42 
  349      Emily Kuhn         10   Whitefish Bay                33:14.2 10:42 
  350      Ashlyn Aiello      11   Homestead                    33:37.2 10:50 
  351      Savannah Zuccolott 10   Badger                       34:10.2 11:00 
  352      Gabby Powell       Fr   University School of Milwauk 35:33.9 11:27 
  353      Emma Osowski       10   Mukwonago                    35:38.9 11:29 
  354      Clara Swalheim     12   Wauwatosa East               35:48.7 11:32 
  355      Maeve Gervasi      10   Madison Memorial             37:10.2 11:58 
  356      Cassandra Zarder   12   Germantown                   38:46.9 12:29 
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